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Categoría / Categoria : Ajudant/a de Producció / Ayudante/a de Producción 

Admitidos / Admesos :
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SANZ QUIRANTES, YOLANDA

GRANERO MOYA, JOSE

LOZANO MATIAS, RAFAEL

ALCAÑIZ FILLOL, SOLEDAD

VIOLETA FONT, MARIA TERESA

SANTAFE MARCILLA , SUSANA

DOMENECH GINESTAR, JOSEFA

BUDIEL LOPEZ, VERONICA

PEREZ VES, NURIA

VINUESA PEDRA, EMILIO

SILGO GAUCHE, PIEDAD

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, AURELIO

PUIG GIL, LUIS

NOVO BELENGUER, Mª DOLORES

MARTÍ PERIS, GABRIEL

JORGE GARCIA, MARIA JESUS

GRAU DUATO, JAVIER

CLAVER CAMPILLO, CARLES

AUCEJO PERIS, SILVIA

ROMEU BLASCO, TERESA

CAMPOS MICO, ABEL

DIAZ RIJPSTRA, BARBARA NATACHA

ROS DIEGO, JUAN ELIAS

PUCHADES LATORRE, JAVIER PEDRO

GALINDO AUSINA, ANTONIO VTE

ARTANA BODI, MONICA

ALBERT GUMBAU, DAVID

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, DAVID JOSE

SABATER ALEPUZ, MARIA TERESA

FORT RICO, SARA

MONTÓN MAYER, JAVIER

LLI GONZALEZ, FRANCESC ISMAEL

SALVADOR  GARCIA, MARIA

FRANCH FRANCH, ANA

COLL COLLADO, TERESA

SAEZ MARTINEZ, ALEXANDRO

VALLS ARNAU, MARÍA

GOMEZ  MARCH, GUILLERMO

ALONSO LLOPIS, VIRGINIA

PINA ROZAS, RAUL

BERENGUER  BERENGUER, ANDREA

CUESTA LÓPEZ, VICENTA

HERNANDEZ MARTÍ, ASUNCION

OLASO GONZALEZ, RAFAEL

BOU, MARIA CONSUELO
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Localidad / Localitat: CASTELLÓ

NIF APELLIDOS,NOMBRE / COGNOMS, NOM TOTAL
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ALABORT TUDELA, SILVIA

MARÍ RAMOS, GEMA

SARRION NAVARRO, NEREIDA

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, LORENA DEL MAR

PEIRO  SENDRA, PAU

TEN OLIVER, JAVIER

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ISRAEL

MARTINEZ MARCH, VERONICA

RUIZ BADENES, CARLA PATRICIA

VILLALBA RODRÍGUEZ, CARLOS

CRESPO ESTESO, INES EUROPA

PIQUERAS NOVELLA, ANA ISABEL

MONEDERO MONEDRO , ARTURO

GRAU BERLANGA, LAURA

VALERO PARRA, JULIÁN

BARRACHINA SEGARRA, ARANTXA

SEÑORANES VIVAS, ALMUDENA

YUSTA GÁMEZ, AMALIA

FIOL MONSERRAT, JAUME ANTONI

ALCANTUD  CANTERO, LAURA

RIBERA SOLER, MARIA CONSUELO

GOMEZ  GIL, ANGEL

ROMERO TORRES, MARIA ANGELES

BLAY  CARBO, GONÇAL

GALVEZ  MERCADER, ELISENDA

LÓPEZ CARREÑO, CARMEN

LÓPEZ CASQUERO, JORGE

MARI  SORIA, LAURA

SALES DIEGO, MARIA GENOVEVA

CATALA NAVARRO, CRISTINA

LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ, RICARDO 

RIEGO FANDOS, SOFIA

RUIZ TERUEL, ESTER

SIMON  BORRELL, SERGIO

VILLUENDAS DOMENECH, BARBARA

PÉREZ SIERRA, LAURA

BUJ VICENTE, LUCIA

CLIMENTE  MARTINEZ, MARIA CARMEN

LORENTE SÁNCHEZ, EVA MARÍA

PEREZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

FERRANDO  CORTINA, DANIEL

IRANZO PESUDO, LUIS MARIA

COLL REQUENI, DAVID MANUEL

BOU MIRALLES, ELENA MARIA

RODA LUCAS, JUDIT

FERRER CUSI, GENOVEVA

PUCHADES GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL

VICENT MARTI, PALOMA

AGUILO BLAY, LAIA ALEJANDRA

GOMEZ BENDICHO, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
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VIDAL TECLES, VICTOR

FERRAGUD NAVAL, INÉS

RUIZ PEREZ, VICENTE

ARROYO BOSCA, MARIA JOSE

SIERRA FLORES, SERGIO

ZARRAGA LLORENS, ANTONIO

CLEMENTE DIEGO, GUSTAVO

RAMBLA LASHERAS, IGNACIO

DOMENECH BERNAD, MARIA AMPARO

PAMIES IBARRA, SERGIO

LLUCH GIMENEZ, SHAILA

LISO DELGADO, ALBERTO

BAQUERO ADELL, ANA

GUARDIOLA GUARDIOLA, LAURA

SALOM LIZAMA, RAFAEL

BOYER NAVARRO, PAULA

ALCOLEA HERRERO, JUAN MARCOS

CUEVAS DONAT, CARLOS

ILLAN  MATA, MARIA DEL CARMEN

SANCHO SANCHO, MARIO

FONT CUBEDO, MARIA

AGUILAR MIRO, ANNA LLEDÓ 

VILLA PIERA, SERGIO

HIDALGO GAYANGO, FRANCISCO JOSE

CASAÑ  PORCAR, EVA MARIA

NADAL  IBAÑEZ, LUCIA

GARCÍA NEGREIRA, AURORA

BLEDA PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO

MUÑOZ ALCARAZ, JOSEP LLUIS

PIERA HERNANI, ALEJANDRO

MORENO DE LA VARA, BEATRIZ

OROZCO BARRACHINA, VÍCTOR

PITA GOMEZ, AGATA ELVIRA

ROIG LLABATA, MARIA TERESA

FERRERO IBAÑEZ, CORAL MARIA

MOLINER GOTOR, NOEMI CAROLINA

HERNANDEZ FRANCÉS, EMILIA RAQUEL

GARCERÀ TERUEL, FRANCISCO

ROYO CUBES, MIREIA CONSOL DEL PILAR

SANCHO LLOBET, JOAQUIN

ÁLVAREZ REGUERA, LETICIA

CASILLAS BALDRÉS, PALOMA

LOPEZ ORDAZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

MARTÍNEZ PIERA , DAFNE

BALLESTER SOTO, JOSE LUIS

CASTELLÓ PIERA, LAIA

GARCIA ROSA, JUAN JOSE

NAVARRO NOGUERA, NURIA

PARRA PRIMO, JOSE ANTONIO

COMPAÑY MARTINEZ, TERESA MILAGROS

 12,14

 11,82

 11,71

 11,68

 11,52

 11,50

 11,46

 11,45

 11,44

 11,30

 11,27

 11,22

 11,22

 11,12

 11,08

 11,00

 11,00

 10,94

 10,92

 10,74

 10,71

 10,62

 10,62

 10,60

 10,58

 10,56

 10,54

 10,35

 10,22

 10,17

 10,00

 10,00

 10,00

 9,82

 9,62

 9,57

 9,50

 9,46

 9,43

 9,42

 9,39

 9,32

 9,32

 9,30

 9,16

 9,16

 9,15

 9,10

 9,03

 9,00



BOLSA DE EMPLEO EN LA SAMCCV / BORSA D'OCUPACIÓ A LA SAMCCV - DOCV num. 8119

4 de 6

......42J

......79Z

......26K

......30A

......21P

......69X

......45H

......18V

......26V

......93S

......33V

......13Z

......13H

......84W

......81A

......62Q

......41Z

......70K

......11Y

......07Q

......40W

......41T

......83Y

......04T

......35G

......06F

......00P

......39T

......58L

......50G

......35L

......30G

......46C

......00Q

......77H

......00X

......95E

......07G

......72V

......22H

......39D

......26P

......46Q

......28X

......43Z

......82X

......44W

......27D

......32V

......64R

CARRASCO MARIMÓN, BÁRBARA

OLTRA I ASUNCIÓN, EMPAR

MACHANCOSES PUERTES, DANIEL

IMBERNON  RODRIGUEZ-FLORES, SUSO

CALABUIG PONT, REMEI

BROTONS VIDAL, SARA

CHANZA  TEJADA, SALVADOR EDUARDO

CASTAÑER RUBIO, CAROLINA

GALLARTE AREVALO, SANDRA 

ABAD RUIZ, DAVID

VICENTE TENA, LIDIA

MARTINEZ MARTI, VICTOR MANUEL

REBOLLAR TORRES, ANTONIO

MARTÍN FERRER, PEDRO PABLO

LIFANTE GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE

GALINDO SOTOS, MARTA

MARTIN GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO

FERRER GREGORI, JOSEFA

CHAMORRO GENOVÉS, JAVIER

DOMÈNECH PRADES, LLUÍS

LUJAN GARCIA, RAQUEL

NAVARRO NAVARRO, ESTER

LLORCA TAUSTE, ROBERT

GONZALEZ GARRIDO, RAFAEL

MARCO LEÓN, JOSÉ VICENTE

GARRIDO TORTAJADA, CARLOS

GARCÍA MOLINA, IGNACIO

MULLOR FRANCO, MARC

GASSO BAS, MIRIAM

RAMÓN DEL POZO, CRISTINA

ESPI PEREZ, MANUEL

ALAPONT CÁNOVAS, PERE

SOLANES FUSTER, MAURO

PLAZA IBÁÑEZ, PABLO

 BAYARRRI MEJÍAS, ANNA

RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ, CYAN

BERNABEU SEGURA, JAIME

PEREZ  REAL, PAULA

BARBERO ABREU, CRISTINA

MARÍA DEL MAR, OLIVER VILA

ESTRADA PONS, MARIA

SÁNCHEZ AMORÓS, RAQUEL

LÓPEZ MENADAS, ANA

TOMAS VILAR, ALICIA

CENTENO RICO, CRISTINA

MARIN FUENTES, JOSE ENRIQUE

RAMÍREZ GONZÁLEZ, ROCÍO VANESA

CHOVER MONTANER, VICENT-XAVIER

LORENTE FEMENÍA, BOSCO

CARBÓ, RUBIO
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 6,50
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 6,36

 6,34

 6,30
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TIRADO BODELON, EMILIA

AVARIA ESCRIVA, LUIS

SANZ BALLESTER, ALBERT

CASTELLÓ CANÓS, ANTONI

PADILLA MARTÍNEZ, JESÚS ANGEL

COSTA LINARES, SELICA ALTEA

ARANDA DEL VAL, BORJA RAMON

ARGUDO FERRER, LETICIA

SANZ-LAMAS AGUSTÍN, YAGO

BARAHONA ARREBOLA, FRANCISCA BARAHONA ARREBOLA

GINER GIRONÉS, ISABEL

VILLAR MORET, KEVIN

SILVESTRE VILAR, JOSE

 PRIOR TUR , VERONICA

BON MAQUET, PAULA

ARNAU CALATAYUD, ALICIA

CALABUIG SANZ, SARA 

PORCAR HERRAIZ, GUILLERMO JOSE

DÍAZ COMES, PEDRO

FUSET  MONTAGUD, JUAN ESTEBAN

BRAVO ÁVILA, REBECA

ZABALA GALINDO, BEGOÑA

MORENO RICART, MARIA JESSICA

FANDOS VENTURA, CRISTIAN

BELLIDO REDON, ADRIAN

LÓPEZ ALEMANY, ROCIO

CARCHANO TOMÁS, MARÍA JOSÉ

CERVERA MONTORO, BENJAMÍN

SAN MARTIN BAEZA, CRISTINA

CANET POLIT, MARIA SANDRA

MARCH  PERIS, SERGIO

CORDOBA  VEGA, DAVID MARTIN

MARCO YUSA, RAQUEL

OLIVAS CABRERA, IGNACIO

RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ , DAVID

SORO ARBONA, CARLA

CLIMENT GOMEZ, HECTOR ERNESTO

PERIS MESTRE, INES

TOBOSO MARTÍNEZ, NURIA

CLARES GONZÁLEZ , YOLANDA 

SUCH PERIS, ANTONIO

SOLER PLA, CARLES

GIRÓN FERRER, NATALIA

BUESO CABALLER, JOAN

ESTEVE  CIVERA, ENRIQUE

SOTO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID

VALERA BUESO, AMELIA

VERDEJO MENA, DIANA

PERIS CONTRI, MARC

BELTRAN CATALA, FERNANDO
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 5,90

 5,70

 5,66

 5,61

 5,58
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 5,10
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 4,90
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 4,75

 4,65

 4,62

 4,50

 4,17

 4,00

 3,96

 3,94

 3,92

 3,88

 3,66

 3,66

 3,60

 3,50

 3,50

 3,50

 3,50

 3,50

 3,00

 2,76

 2,62

 2,46

 2,34

 2,28

 2,12

 2,07

 2,00

 2,00

 1,74

 1,60

 1,50

 0,50
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CORREA ALÓS, ESTEFANÍA

BELDA PASCUAL, MARIOLA

FRANCES GARCIA, ESTELA

BENAJES LAVIRGEN, MIGUEL ANGEL

LOPEZ MONZO, MARIA JOSE

MARTINEZ TENA, MIREIA

NADAL  CATALA, PABLO

NAVARRO VICENTE, ANA MARIA

SAN FÉLIX PALENCIA, NEREA

 0,48

 0,20

 0,12

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00


